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THE
MOUNTAINEERS

DAY HIKING COURSE
Conditioning Hiking Series

Step 1: Log in

Step 2: Navigate
to the CHS
Course Page

Sat, Feb 1, 2020 - Sat, Oct 31, 2020
P Committee: Tacoma Hiking & Backpacking Committee REGISTRATION

P Members: S75.00 . STATUS

Apply for a scholarship Step 3: Click
P Availability: 50 (50 capacity) Manage CARLANNA LIVINGSTONE
» Cancellation & Refund Policy registration Role: Leader

This course is designed for the new or experienced hiker who Status: Registered
wants to increase their fitness level. It is also designed to
provide a small-group trip environment in which hikers can
build friendships by hiking with many of the same people on
each trip. You will also benefit from getting out with a
variety of experienced hike leaders who are focused on To register or cancel lectures and
keeping you safe and helping you learn while you spend the field trips, or to cancel entirely
from the course, click the
"IManage registration” button
above.

CHANGE OR CANCEL COURSE

CONDITIONING HIKING SERIES -
TACOMA - 2020

» Tacoma Branch
P Member fee: $75.00

Step 5: Click
"Save
Changes"

o “fou are registering carlanna Livingstone as 3 Leader.

CHS TACOMA CLASSROOM SESSION
‘You may optionally add any of the following activities:

# Mountaineers Tacoma Program Center — Mon, Apr 20, 2020 — 0 spots

CHS TACOMA MAY HIKES
‘fou may optionally add any of the following activities:

Step 4: Check the
2 hikes you'd like
to sign up for

¥l Snequera Falls Loop — Sun, May 17, 2020 - 8 spots
Greenwater Lakes — Sat, May 2, 2020 - 8 spots
Wilderness Peak — Sat, May 2, 2020 — 8 spots
Snoquera Falls Loop — Sun, May 3, 2020 — 8 spots
Dirty Harry's Balcony — Wed, May 6, 2020 — 8 spots
Little Mashel Falls — Fri, May 8, 2020 — & spots
Point Defiance Park — Sat, May 9, 2020 — 8 spots
Green Mountain: Gold Creek Trail — Sat, May 16, 2020 — & spots
Heather Lake (Mountain Loop) — Wed, May 20, 2020 — 9 spots
Poo Poo Point — Fri, May 22, 2020 — 8 spots
Little Si — Sat, May 23, 2020 — 8 spots
Coal Creek Trail — Sat, May 23, 2020 — 8 spots

**Find your courses by Clicking on your name in the upper right-hand corner and selecting My Courses and Programs**



